
 

 

 

DEPARTMENT : CAPITAL MARKET SEGMENT 

Download Ref No : NCL/CMPT/54439 Date : Nov 15, 2022 

Circular Ref. No : 389/2022  

 

All Members/Custodians/PCMs 

Sub: Auction for settlement no. 2022213 & 2022714 

 

Members are requested to note the revised auction schedule for settlement no. 2022213 & 2022714. 

 

Settlement 
Number  

Trade 
Date  

Custodial 
Confirmation 

Date  

Settlement 
Date  

Auction 
Settlement 

Number  

Auction 
Trade Date  

Auction 
Settlement 

Date  

Revised 
Pay-in Time 
for Auction 
2022214 at 

CC 

N 

2022213  

11-Nov-

2022  

14-Nov-

2022  

15-Nov-

2022  

A 

2022214  

16-Nov-

2022  

17-Nov-

2022   

 

 

 

08:00AM M 2022714 

14-Nov-

2022 

15-Nov-

2022 

15-Nov-

2022  

N 2022214 

14-Nov-

2022 

15-Nov-

2022  

16-Nov-

2022  

M 2022715 

15-Nov-

2022 

16-Nov-

2022  

16-Nov-

2022  

 

Shortages and Voluntary auction request of N2022213 & M 2022714 and N2022214 & 2022715 will 

be assigned to Auction A 2022214.  

 

Participant are also requested to take note of auction cut-off timings for pay-in at depositories end due 

to revised settlement time on November 17, 2022 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

NSE Clearing Limited 

 

 

 

Prashant Shinde 

Chief Manager 

Toll Free No Fax No Email id 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

 

 

 

1800 266 00 50 022-26598269 securities_ops@nsccl.co.in 


