

## **NSE Clearing Limited**

(Formerly known as National Securities Clearing Corporation Limited)

DEPARTMENT : CAPITAL MARKET SEGMENT				
Download Ref No : NCL/CMPT/54439	Date: Nov 15, 2022			
Circular Ref. No: 389/2022				

All Members/Custodians/PCMs

Sub: Auction for settlement no. 2022213 & 2022714

Members are requested to note the revised auction schedule for settlement no. 2022213 & 2022714.

Settlement Number	Trade Date	Custodial Confirmation Date	Settlement Date	Auction Settlement Number	Auction Trade Date	Auction Settlement Date	Revised Pay-in Time for Auction 2022214 at CC
N 2022213	11-Nov- 2022	14-Nov- 2022	15-Nov- 2022				
M 2022714	14-Nov- 2022	15-Nov- 2022	15-Nov- 2022	A	16-Nov-	17-Nov-	08:00AM
N 2022214	14-Nov- 2022	15-Nov- 2022	16-Nov- 2022	2022214	2022	2022	
M 2022715	15-Nov- 2022	16-Nov- 2022	16-Nov- 2022				

Shortages and Voluntary auction request of N2022213 & M 2022714 and N2022214 & 2022715 will be assigned to Auction A 2022214.

Participant are also requested to take note of auction cut-off timings for pay-in at depositories end due to revised settlement time on November 17, 2022

For and on behalf of NSE Clearing Limited

Prashant Shinde Chief Manager

Toll Free No Fax No	Email id	
---------------------	----------	--



1800 266 00 50 022-26598269 securities\_ops@nsccl.co.in